48
Page references
﻿
KINVARO
F-20 folding flap fitting
Kinvaro F-20 adjustment options	 78
Assembly aids	 88
KINVARO

3
1
ORDER INFORMATION
Kinvaro F-20 folding flap fitting with white cover cap
Set: Folding flap fitting, screw-on bracket for wood,
cover caps, link hinges
KH B C D
520 - 559 mm F152147837
600 - 649 mm F152147842
700 - 749 mm F152147844
750 - 900 mm F152147787 F152147847
Kinvaro F-20 folding flap fitting with grey cover cap
Set: Folding flap fitting, screw-on bracket for wood,
cover caps, link hinges
KH B C D
520 - 559 mm F152145237
560 - 599 mm F152145238 F152145239
600 - 649 mm F152145240 F152145241
650 - 699 mm F152145242 F152145243
700 - 749 mm F152145244 F152145245
750 - 900 mm F152145246 F152145247
•	Holds flap securely in any position
•	Extremely smooth movement
•	Adjustable spring force
•	Integrated adjustable closing damper